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Sunday     11:00 am
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Doubles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Event Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 K. Jonca/E. Riddle 51 D003 11 440 489 482 489 424 1395 1395 1
2 M. Seiser/K. Reid 49 D003 16 430 469 469 453 465 1387 1387 2
3 R. Filmore/S. Crill 28 D002 8 425 487 432 487 448 1367 1367 3
4 D. Burnette/K. Trumbull 51 D003 13 444 514 514 462 384 1360 1360 4
5 B. King/A. Kilburn 25 D002 12 432 517 424 417 517 1358 1358 5
6 N. McHugh/C. McHugh 49 D003 13 437 479 479 419 459 1357 1357 6
7 C. Fox/T. Good 18 D002 17 417 555 424 555 369 1348 1348 7
8 D. McMillan/S. Pennell 27 D002 10 441 479 428 479 427 1334 1334 8
9 B. Simonton/C. Vendeville 32 D002 4 454 453 435 453 433 1321 1321 9
10 D. Lightner/J. Cook 7 D001 12 420 474 427 417 474 1318 1318 10
11 H. Eskew/S. Gulke 19 D002 15 409 484 444 484 387 1315 1315 11
12 R. Walsh/M. Walsh 48 D003 15 385 463 463 403 448 1314 1314 12
13 D. Jones/C. Levins 55 D003 7 462 468 468 460 369 1297 1297 13
14 S. Woolworth/M. Krzykwa 23 D002 14 418 451 431 408 451 1290 1290 14
15 P. Landry/S. Mather 19 D002 18 428 473 441 370 473 1284 1284 15
16 E. Maldonado/L. Durocher 11 D001 10 402 480 401 397 480 1278 1278 16
17 T. Cox/L. Taylor 15 D001 20 397 457 436 383 457 1276 1276 17
18 M. Vallender/D. Brown 37 D002 23 440 466 414 392 466 1272 1272 18
19 S. Hartford/O. Hartford 60 D003 1 374 477 402 477 392 1271 1271 19
20 S. Jackson/R. Cook 8 D001 13 439 462 393 409 462 1264 1264 20
21 D. Nowell/S. Whitten 20 D002 16 406 443 377 443 442 1262 1262 21
22 N. Hause/S. Silvers 8 D001 14 411 423 420 415 423 1258 1258 22
23 K. Lipp/R. Morrissey 3 D001 7 420 467 407 467 384 1258 1258 22
24 S. Hall/J. Skinner 48 D003 15 426 436 408 436 413 1257 1257 24
25 K. Jones/J. Waterbury 8 D001 13 422 514 406 335 514 1255 1255 25
26 N. Phelps/D. Apkins 61 D003 2 424 443 373 443 433 1249 1249 26
27 P. Scott/J. Freeman II 37 D002 24 405 422 409 417 422 1248 1248 27
28 B. Williams/D. Williams 60 D003 3 428 430 410 408 430 1248 1248 27
29 S. Zelek/S. Zelek 52 D003 11 427 448 373 424 448 1245 1245 29
30 M. Parrashi/J. Kandler 25 D002 9 398 427 420 427 393 1240 1240 30
31 D. McCloyn/M. Gustason 34 D002 2 410 443 443 378 418 1239 1239 31
32 S. Rambaldo/J. Matuscak 58 D003 6 427 417 415 417 406 1238 1238 32
33 R. Canfield/B. Bates 13 D001 18 414 426 426 402 408 1236 1236 33
34 J. Becken/M. Nailon 50 D003 14 408 462 435 339 462 1236 1236 33
35 D. Oliver/K. Williams 48 D003 16 432 453 401 374 453 1228 1228 35
36 A. Donaldson/P. Donaldson 61 D003 2 402 463 334 430 463 1227 1227 36
37 J. Wycoff/D. Robertson 28 D002 7 414 440 420 366 440 1226 1226 37
38 J. Eyerman/G. Clark 54 D003 9 376 436 436 408 376 1220 1220 38
39 C. Miedema/D. Young 17 D002 17 400 448 365 448 401 1214 1214 39
40 S. Klingbeil/R. Shalow 13 D001 17 425 423 387 400 423 1210 1210 40
41 C. Sylvester/M. Sump 27 D002 10 419 411 392 407 411 1210 1210 40
42 J. Kelley/J. Diehl 14 D001 19 388 426 425 426 358 1209 1209 42
43 O. Dubois/J. Dantuma 10 D001 16 442 416 384 416 408 1208 1208 43
44 R. Goff/J. Edwards 24 D002 11 383 443 341 421 443 1205 1205 44
45 J. Clark-Langer/J. Clark-Langer 54 D003 9 400 412 411 379 412 1202 1202 45
46 J. Willey/J. Hause 7 D001 12 383 414 414 398 388 1200 1200 46
47 R. Brooks/B. Nevins 18 D002 18 381 415 415 401 384 1200 1200 46
48 J. Clark-Langer/M. Hausch 54 D003 10 414 436 352 436 412 1200 1200 46
49 R. Burch/M. Irving 4 D001 8 413 412 411 412 372 1195 1195 49
50 W. Brent/D. Austin 35 D002 21 414 403 392 403 399 1194 1194 50
51 C. Bennett/J. Souza 16 D002 19 376 456 456 371 366 1193 1193 51
52 C. Baisel/J. Cook 20 D002 16 384 409 390 409 393 1192 1192 52
53 K. Brugh/J. George 30 D002 5 416 445 367 445 380 1192 1192 52
54 R. Templeton/D. Gluth 50 D003 14 385 439 439 370 382 1191 1191 54
55 D. Smith/Z. Williams 36 D002 22 417 407 407 383 398 1188 1188 55
56 S. Lozotte/M. Cawetzka 56 D003 7 405 407 380 401 407 1188 1188 55
57 D. Tissue/S. White 17 D002 20 411 426 365 426 389 1180 1180 57
58 M. Groner/J. Groner 14 D001 19 369 425 345 425 407 1177 1177 58
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Event Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
59 R. Brown/G. Cherghzan 31 D002 3 404 443 443 390 343 1176 1176 59
60 P. Budda Jr/E. Gielbrandt 4 D001 8 398 409 395 409 371 1175 1175 60
61 C. Bennett/R. Fothergill 16 D002 19 378 416 416 379 377 1172 1172 61
62 M. Williams/J. Minzey 2 D001 6 380 434 328 434 408 1170 1170 62
63 K. Green/S. Vibicht 3 D001 7 442 398 378 394 398 1170 1170 62
64 S. Filion/D. Huber 19 D002 15 392 428 428 366 376 1170 1170 62
65 A. Ciccuelli/C. Garoufaus 40 D003 21 350 410 368 410 390 1168 1168 65
66 E. Hazelrigg/M. Brooks 61 D003 1 398 418 372 418 372 1162 1162 66
67 S. Wolever/C. Vierk 21 D002 13 422 403 363 403 394 1160 1160 67
68 D. Brown/R. Aukerman 29 D002 8 424 476 360 476 324 1160 1160 67
69 J. Celeski/R. Celeski 43 D003 20 381 421 421 390 348 1159 1159 69
70 N. Kelley/K. Krick 14 D001 19 396 424 357 376 424 1157 1157 70
71 K. Miettinen/C. Leach 24 D002 11 393 400 360 400 396 1156 1156 71
72 L. Christenson/K. Wasko 12 D001 17 417 405 372 405 373 1150 1150 72
73 L. Harley/O. Martin 36 D002 23 370 417 417 340 393 1150 1150 72
74 R. Hamm/M. McGinn 15 D001 20 389 428 428 328 392 1148 1148 74
75 W. Warner Jr/B. Kenyon 16 D002 19 368 417 349 417 380 1146 1146 75
76 C. Wallace/J. Tyler-Wilbon 35 D002 21 362 465 465 307 370 1142 1142 76
77 P. Dulham/B. Marshall 50 D003 13 392 434 335 434 373 1142 1142 76
78 H. Weeler/B. Meyers 7 D001 13 357 415 415 347 378 1140 1140 78
79 O. Clarise/G. Guild 10 D001 15 342 394 394 374 372 1140 1140 78
80 B. Klier/G. Bidelman 26 D002 9 387 400 391 400 349 1140 1140 78
81 K. Shook/T. Rodgers 30 D002 5 403 392 392 392 354 1138 1138 81
82 A. Oswald/P. Benedict 24 D002 12 443 404 386 404 347 1137 1137 82
83 C. Walker/M. Kuschel 45 D003 18 386 404 393 340 404 1137 1137 82
84 M. Auterson/T. Eastway 23 D002 11 347 391 391 375 369 1135 1135 84
85 J. Peterson/G. Peterson 12 D001 17 374 408 401 321 408 1130 1130 85
86 C. Farr/R. Sloan Jr 57 D003 5 426 390 372 366 390 1128 1128 86
87 C. Weston/D. Collaed 31 D002 6 405 413 413 376 336 1125 1125 87
88 P. Snyder/B. Breen 32 D002 3 372 414 325 414 384 1123 1123 88
89 T. Solnkowski/N. Thomas 58 D003 3 359 398 359 365 398 1122 1122 89
90 E. Celeski/P. Celeski 43 D003 17 342 421 353 421 345 1119 1119 90
91 D. Louden/T. Morrison 29 D002 5 397 392 338 388 392 1118 1118 91
92 J. Freeman Sr/K. Marshall 37 D002 23 361 388 388 382 345 1115 1115 92
93 E. Sibilla/J. Wiseman 60 D003 1 343 388 340 386 388 1114 1114 93
94 C. Lundeen/R. Lundeen 2 D001 6 369 396 369 396 348 1113 1113 94
95 B. Beveridge/J. Mikonszyk 55 D003 10 353 399 374 399 340 1113 1113 94
96 J. Farr/E. Waddell 57 D003 5 351 390 335 386 390 1111 1111 96
97 G. Hills/D. Montague 27 D002 7 442 381 381 355 372 1108 1108 97
98 A. Lemon/D. Sizemore 38 D003 23 372 416 416 315 368 1099 1099 98
99 L. Smith/E. Pease 13 D001 18 371 385 336 385 375 1096 1096 99
100 S. Berands/K. Hoff 1 D001 5 378 375 375 363 358 1096 1096 99
101 R. Berry Sr/R. Barry Jr 11 D001 10 355 420 370 305 420 1095 1095 101
102 B. Simons/T. White 17 D002 20 332 386 335 386 373 1094 1094 102
103 C. Nowka/T. Walsh 59 D003 4 363 382 377 382 334 1093 1093 103
104 J. Wheeler/J. Robertson 28 D002 7 421 376 376 354 362 1092 1092 104
105 T. Harris/W. Lloyd 41 D003 22 372 391 367 332 391 1090 1090 105
106 R. Roush Jr/T. Push 5 D001 9 409 413 413 349 327 1089 1089 106
107 M. Mazel/S. Johnson 33 D002 1 362 381 381 362 346 1089 1089 106
108 J. Sinke/W. Novess 56 D003 8 369 434 345 308 434 1087 1087 108
109 R. Mcnees/C. Swainson 32 D002 3 383 422 343 422 320 1085 1085 109
110 J. Potter/T. Skeel 1 D001 5 386 414 310 357 414 1081 1081 110
111 T. Sanbourin/B. Dittenber 3 D001 7 409 378 376 378 322 1076 1076 111
112 B. Silvers/S. Pople 9 D001 15 279 406 310 359 406 1075 1075 112
113 G. Vroom/C. Miller 45 D003 15 328 402 334 402 334 1070 1070 113
114 R. Solnikowski/M. Rambaldo 58 D003 6 369 424 321 320 424 1065 1065 114
115 R. Jordan/M. Pharms 35 D002 21 404 372 372 322 370 1064 1064 115
116 D. Dame Sr/D. Dame Jr 1 D001 5 384 417 244 398 417 1059 1059 116
117 P. Peter Sr/B. Socha 55 D003 7 383 371 332 371 354 1057 1057 117
118 R. Johnson/Z. Heiss 6 D001 11 396 374 352 329 374 1055 1055 118
119 C. Wright/D. Hebeeb 5 D001 9 352 379 379 356 319 1054 1054 119
120 D. Sheets/J. Kohler 21 D002 16 380 368 353 368 326 1047 1047 120
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Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
121 T. Beardsley/R. Beardsley 6 D001 11 372 384 343 384 318 1045 1045 121
122 P. Pratt/T. Campbell 41 D003 19 358 361 336 361 341 1038 1038 122
123 M. Marihugh/C. Wytkyckwski 40 D003 21 345 396 396 314 320 1030 1030 123
124 R. Pion/J. Rosecrans 31 D002 6 393 357 334 338 357 1029 1029 124
125 S. Farr/J. Farr 57 D003 5 330 368 368 346 313 1027 1027 125
126 R. Homberg/J. Homberg 59 D003 3 384 369 369 317 340 1026 1026 126
127 E. Hoffman/T. Hoffman 39 D003 24 372 357 348 319 357 1024 1024 127
128 M. Marihugh/M. Rex 42 D003 19 325 375 328 375 321 1024 1024 127
129 C. Burt/J. Levi 9 D001 15 329 407 298 407 302 1007 1007 129
130 T. Zelek/D. Bayon 52 D003 11 381 371 308 325 371 1004 1004 130
131 B. Stackey/D. Mattson 42 D003 19 320 392 293 392 315 1000 1000 131
132 J. Friday/M. Mitchell 53 D003 9 332 335 335 334 320 989 989 132
133 S. Biel/R. Ruuti 22 D002 13 283 365 319 297 365 981 981 133
134 P. Marihugh/J. Murphy 44 D003 17 310 348 329 348 301 978 978 134
135 J. Beardsley/B. Vogg 6 D001 11 329 417 254 305 417 976 976 135
136 R. Tooman Sr/R. Tooman Jr 53 D003 12 355 334 334 331 304 969 969 136
137 J. Markcum/R. Bidelman 26 D002 9 346 330 321 317 330 968 968 137
138 R. Rood/J. Perry 59 D003 4 357 377 377 273 316 966 966 138
139 M. Stasik/T. Lucas 11 D001 10 333 368 368 303 294 965 965 139
140 J. Whipple/J. Nelson 22 D002 13 297 353 353 347 264 964 964 140
141 F. Alvan/T. Setsma 34 D002 1 333 398 292 398 272 962 962 141
142 N. Ritter/K. Murphy 38 D003 23 328 344 296 344 320 960 960 142
143 M. Sikes/D. Weber 56 D003 8 344 357 253 347 357 957 957 143
144 L. Capak/I. Monk 41 D003 22 313 359 324 359 268 951 951 144
145 S. Vanbeek/T. Vanbek 38 D003 23 329 366 306 272 366 944 944 145
146 T. Bell/H. Mills 39 D003 24 318 341 287 306 341 934 934 146
147 R. Harmon/J. Bordyruski 53 D003 12 325 320 311 320 301 932 932 147
148 I. Miller/N. Hawkins 45 D003 18 337 316 311 316 303 930 930 148
149 R. Vaga/S. Flanagan 33 D002 1 327 355 355 290 263 908 908 149
150 V. Ostrander/D. Ream 33 D002 4 265 350 236 350 288 874 874 150
151 J. Nelson/M. Peterson 22 D002 14 349 316 316 267 275 858 858 151
152 B. Voigt/B. Firestone 9 D001 16 274 318 246 318 282 846 846 152
153 A. Ewing/R. Dedulp 18 D002 17 296 289 289 288 256 833 833 153
154 S. Marihugh/D. Richardson 44 D003 17 300 224 191 224 213 628 628 154
155 R. Willey/J. Allen 42 D003 20 333 247 233 247 89 569 569 155
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Doubles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Event Prize
Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 B. Silvers/S. Pople 9 D001 15 279 406 586 310 359 406 1075 540 1615 1615 1
2 R. Walsh/M. Walsh 48 D003 15 385 463 548 463 403 448 1314 255 1569 1569 2
3 S. Hartford/O. Hartford 60 D003 1 374 477 571 402 477 392 1271 282 1553 1553 3
4 M. Seiser/K. Reid 49 D003 16 430 469 513 469 453 465 1387 132 1519 1519 4
5 C. Fox/T. Good 18 D002 17 417 555 611 424 555 369 1348 168 1516 1516 5
6 A. Ciccuelli/C. Garoufaus 40 D003 21 350 410 526 368 410 390 1168 348 1516 1516 5
7 R. Filmore/S. Crill 28 D002 8 425 487 536 432 487 448 1367 147 1514 1514 7
8 O. Clarise/G. Guild 10 D001 15 342 394 517 394 374 372 1140 369 1509 1509 8
9 S. Biel/R. Ruuti 22 D002 13 283 365 541 319 297 365 981 528 1509 1509 8
10 H. Eskew/S. Gulke 19 D002 15 409 484 547 444 484 387 1315 189 1504 1504 10
11 K. Jonca/E. Riddle 51 D003 11 440 489 524 482 489 424 1395 105 1500 1500 11
12 J. Eyerman/G. Clark 54 D003 9 376 436 529 436 408 376 1220 279 1499 1499 12
13 T. Cox/L. Taylor 15 D001 20 397 457 531 436 383 457 1276 222 1498 1498 13
14 B. Simons/T. White 17 D002 20 332 386 519 335 386 373 1094 399 1493 1493 14
15 M. Auterson/T. Eastway 23 D002 11 347 391 510 391 375 369 1135 357 1492 1492 15
16 E. Celeski/P. Celeski 43 D003 17 342 421 545 353 421 345 1119 372 1491 1491 16
17 E. Maldonado/L. Durocher 11 D001 10 402 480 549 401 397 480 1278 207 1485 1485 17
18 B. King/A. Kilburn 25 D002 12 432 517 559 424 417 517 1358 126 1484 1484 18
19 E. Sibilla/J. Wiseman 60 D003 1 343 388 510 340 386 388 1114 366 1480 1480 19
20 G. Vroom/C. Miller 45 D003 15 328 402 538 334 402 334 1070 408 1478 1478 20
21 D. Lightner/J. Cook 7 D001 12 420 474 527 427 417 474 1318 159 1477 1477 21
22 M. Groner/J. Groner 14 D001 19 369 425 524 345 425 407 1177 297 1474 1474 22
23 C. Bennett/J. Souza 16 D002 19 376 456 549 456 371 366 1193 279 1472 1472 23
24 N. McHugh/C. McHugh 49 D003 13 437 479 517 479 419 459 1357 114 1471 1471 24
25 H. Weeler/B. Meyers 7 D001 13 357 415 525 415 347 378 1140 330 1470 1470 25
26 R. Brooks/B. Nevins 18 D002 18 381 415 503 415 401 384 1200 264 1464 1464 26
27 R. Goff/J. Edwards 24 D002 11 383 443 529 341 421 443 1205 258 1463 1463 27
28 J. Willey/J. Hause 7 D001 12 383 414 501 414 398 388 1200 261 1461 1461 28
29 D. Nowell/S. Whitten 20 D002 16 406 443 509 377 443 442 1262 198 1460 1460 29
30 M. Parrashi/J. Kandler 25 D002 9 398 427 500 420 427 393 1240 219 1459 1459 30
31 C. Wallace/J. Tyler-Wilbon 35 D002 21 362 465 570 465 307 370 1142 315 1457 1457 31
32 J. Whipple/J. Nelson 22 D002 13 297 353 517 353 347 264 964 492 1456 1456 32
33 J. Farr/E. Waddell 57 D003 5 351 390 505 335 386 390 1111 345 1456 1456 32
34 J. Kelley/J. Diehl 14 D001 19 388 426 508 425 426 358 1209 246 1455 1455 34
35 S. Woolworth/M. Krzykwa 23 D002 14 418 451 506 431 408 451 1290 165 1455 1455 34
36 D. Burnette/K. Trumbull 51 D003 13 444 514 545 514 462 384 1360 93 1453 1453 36
37 B. Beveridge/J. Mikonszyk 55 D003 10 353 399 512 374 399 340 1113 339 1452 1452 37
38 V. Ostrander/D. Ream 33 D002 4 265 350 542 236 350 288 874 576 1450 1450 38
39 C. Baisel/J. Cook 20 D002 16 384 409 494 390 409 393 1192 255 1447 1447 39
40 W. Warner Jr/B. Kenyon 16 D002 19 368 417 517 349 417 380 1146 300 1446 1446 40
41 P. Scott/J. Freeman II 37 D002 24 405 422 488 409 417 422 1248 198 1446 1446 40
42 R. Templeton/D. Gluth 50 D003 14 385 439 524 439 370 382 1191 255 1446 1446 40
43 T. Solnkowski/N. Thomas 58 D003 3 359 398 506 359 365 398 1122 324 1446 1446 40
44 C. Bennett/R. Fothergill 16 D002 19 378 416 507 416 379 377 1172 273 1445 1445 44
45 L. Harley/O. Martin 36 D002 23 370 417 515 417 340 393 1150 294 1444 1444 45
46 N. Hause/S. Silvers 8 D001 14 411 423 484 420 415 423 1258 183 1441 1441 46
47 M. Marihugh/M. Rex 42 D003 19 325 375 514 328 375 321 1024 417 1441 1441 46
48 M. Williams/J. Minzey 2 D001 6 380 434 523 328 434 408 1170 267 1437 1437 48
49 A. Donaldson/P. Donaldson 61 D003 2 402 463 533 334 430 463 1227 210 1437 1437 48
50 D. McMillan/S. Pennell 27 D002 10 441 479 513 428 479 427 1334 102 1436 1436 50
51 P. Marihugh/J. Murphy 44 D003 17 310 348 500 329 348 301 978 456 1434 1434 51
52 J. Freeman Sr/K. Marshall 37 D002 23 361 388 494 388 382 345 1115 318 1433 1433 52
53 B. Stackey/D. Mattson 42 D003 19 320 392 535 293 392 315 1000 429 1429 1429 53
54 S. Farr/J. Farr 57 D003 5 330 368 502 368 346 313 1027 402 1429 1429 53
55 R. Berry Sr/R. Barry Jr 11 D001 10 355 420 531 370 305 420 1095 333 1428 1428 55
56 J. Becken/M. Nailon 50 D003 14 408 462 526 435 339 462 1236 192 1428 1428 55
57 C. Miedema/D. Young 17 D002 17 400 448 519 365 448 401 1214 213 1427 1427 57
58 D. McCloyn/M. Gustason 34 D002 2 410 443 505 443 378 418 1239 186 1425 1425 58
59 J. Celeski/R. Celeski 43 D003 20 381 421 509 421 390 348 1159 264 1423 1423 59
60 P. Landry/S. Mather 19 D002 18 428 473 519 441 370 473 1284 138 1422 1422 60
61 K. Lipp/R. Morrissey 3 D001 7 420 467 520 407 467 384 1258 159 1417 1417 61
62 J. Clark-Langer/J. Clark-Langer 54 D003 9 400 412 483 411 379 412 1202 213 1415 1415 62
63 P. Snyder/B. Breen 32 D002 3 372 414 511 325 414 384 1123 291 1414 1414 63
64 C. Burt/J. Levi 9 D001 15 329 407 542 298 407 302 1007 405 1412 1412 64
65 J. Peterson/G. Peterson 12 D001 17 374 408 502 401 321 408 1130 282 1412 1412 64
66 C. Lundeen/R. Lundeen 2 D001 6 369 396 495 369 396 348 1113 297 1410 1410 66
67 R. Canfield/B. Bates 13 D001 18 414 426 484 426 402 408 1236 174 1410 1410 66
68 K. Jones/J. Waterbury 8 D001 13 422 514 565 406 335 514 1255 153 1408 1408 68
69 C. Nowka/T. Walsh 59 D003 4 363 382 487 377 382 334 1093 315 1408 1408 68

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Chad Erridge  Michigan Moose AssociatioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Chad Erridge  Michigan Moose AssociatioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Chad Erridge  Michigan Moose AssociatioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Chad Erridge  Michigan Moose AssociatioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Chad Erridge  Michigan Moose AssociatioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Chad Erridge  Michigan Moose AssociatioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Chad Erridge  Michigan Moose AssociatioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Chad Erridge  Michigan Moose AssociatioBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Chad Erridge  Michigan Moose Associatio03/24/24  3:55 pm  Page 4 of 6



Michigan Moose Associatio03/24/24 Page 5
Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Event Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
70 M. Mazel/S. Johnson 33 D002 1 362 381 487 381 362 346 1089 318 1407 1407 70
71 S. Filion/D. Huber 19 D002 15 392 428 506 428 366 376 1170 234 1404 1404 71
72 B. Voigt/B. Firestone 9 D001 16 274 318 503 246 318 282 846 555 1401 1401 72
73 S. Hall/J. Skinner 48 D003 15 426 436 484 408 436 413 1257 144 1401 1401 72
74 J. Wycoff/D. Robertson 28 D002 7 414 440 498 420 366 440 1226 174 1400 1400 74
75 C. Wright/D. Hebeeb 5 D001 9 352 379 494 379 356 319 1054 345 1399 1399 75
76 N. Phelps/D. Apkins 61 D003 2 424 443 493 373 443 433 1249 150 1399 1399 75
77 L. Capak/I. Monk 41 D003 22 313 359 508 324 359 268 951 447 1398 1398 77
78 P. Budda Jr/E. Gielbrandt 4 D001 8 398 409 482 395 409 371 1175 219 1394 1394 78
79 M. Marihugh/C. Wytkyckwski 40 D003 21 345 396 517 396 314 320 1030 363 1393 1393 79
80 R. Hamm/M. McGinn 15 D001 20 389 428 509 428 328 392 1148 243 1391 1391 80
81 K. Miettinen/C. Leach 24 D002 11 393 400 478 360 400 396 1156 234 1390 1390 81
82 B. Simonton/C. Vendeville 32 D002 4 454 453 476 435 453 433 1321 69 1390 1390 81
83 B. Klier/G. Bidelman 26 D002 9 387 400 483 391 400 349 1140 249 1389 1389 83
84 C. Walker/M. Kuschel 45 D003 18 386 404 488 393 340 404 1137 252 1389 1389 83
85 L. Smith/E. Pease 13 D001 18 371 385 482 336 385 375 1096 291 1387 1387 85
86 A. Lemon/D. Sizemore 38 D003 23 372 416 512 416 315 368 1099 288 1387 1387 85
87 S. Zelek/S. Zelek 52 D003 11 427 448 495 373 424 448 1245 141 1386 1386 87
88 S. Lozotte/M. Cawetzka 56 D003 7 405 407 473 380 401 407 1188 198 1386 1386 87
89 B. Williams/D. Williams 60 D003 3 428 430 476 410 408 430 1248 138 1386 1386 87
90 J. Friday/M. Mitchell 53 D003 9 332 335 467 335 334 320 989 396 1385 1385 90
91 J. Sinke/W. Novess 56 D003 8 369 434 533 345 308 434 1087 297 1384 1384 91
92 N. Kelley/K. Krick 14 D001 19 396 424 499 357 376 424 1157 225 1382 1382 92
93 J. Beardsley/B. Vogg 6 D001 11 329 417 552 254 305 417 976 405 1381 1381 93
94 T. Harris/W. Lloyd 41 D003 22 372 391 488 367 332 391 1090 291 1381 1381 93
95 S. Rambaldo/J. Matuscak 58 D003 6 427 417 464 415 417 406 1238 141 1379 1379 95
96 E. Hazelrigg/M. Brooks 61 D003 1 398 418 490 372 418 372 1162 216 1378 1378 96
97 R. Brown/G. Cherghzan 31 D002 3 404 443 510 443 390 343 1176 201 1377 1377 97
98 M. Vallender/D. Brown 37 D002 23 440 466 501 414 392 466 1272 105 1377 1377 97
99 P. Dulham/B. Marshall 50 D003 13 392 434 512 335 434 373 1142 234 1376 1376 99
100 J. Clark-Langer/M. Hausch 54 D003 10 414 436 494 352 436 412 1200 174 1374 1374 100
101 S. Jackson/R. Cook 8 D001 13 439 462 498 393 409 462 1264 108 1372 1372 101
102 R. Burch/M. Irving 4 D001 8 413 412 471 411 412 372 1195 177 1372 1372 101
103 C. Sylvester/M. Sump 27 D002 10 419 411 465 392 407 411 1210 162 1372 1372 101
104 W. Brent/D. Austin 35 D002 21 414 403 462 392 403 399 1194 177 1371 1371 104
105 S. Berands/K. Hoff 1 D001 5 378 375 466 375 363 358 1096 273 1369 1369 105
106 T. Bell/H. Mills 39 D003 24 318 341 486 287 306 341 934 435 1369 1369 105
107 N. Ritter/K. Murphy 38 D003 23 328 344 480 296 344 320 960 408 1368 1368 107
108 D. Tissue/S. White 17 D002 20 411 426 487 365 426 389 1180 183 1363 1363 108
109 P. Pratt/T. Campbell 41 D003 19 358 361 469 336 361 341 1038 324 1362 1362 109
110 R. Solnikowski/M. Rambaldo 58 D003 6 369 424 523 321 320 424 1065 297 1362 1362 109
111 K. Brugh/J. George 30 D002 5 416 445 501 367 445 380 1192 168 1360 1360 111
112 M. Stasik/T. Lucas 11 D001 10 333 368 499 368 303 294 965 393 1358 1358 112
113 S. Klingbeil/R. Shalow 13 D001 17 425 423 472 387 400 423 1210 147 1357 1357 113
114 D. Smith/Z. Williams 36 D002 22 417 407 463 407 383 398 1188 168 1356 1356 114
115 F. Alvan/T. Setsma 34 D002 1 333 398 529 292 398 272 962 393 1355 1355 115
116 D. Oliver/K. Williams 48 D003 16 432 453 495 401 374 453 1228 126 1354 1354 116
117 R. Harmon/J. Bordyruski 53 D003 12 325 320 459 311 320 301 932 417 1349 1349 117
118 S. Vanbeek/T. Vanbek 38 D003 23 329 366 501 306 272 366 944 405 1349 1349 117
119 R. Mcnees/C. Swainson 32 D002 3 383 422 508 343 422 320 1085 258 1343 1343 119
120 K. Shook/T. Rodgers 30 D002 5 403 392 460 392 392 354 1138 204 1342 1342 120
121 D. Jones/C. Levins 55 D003 7 462 468 483 468 460 369 1297 45 1342 1342 120
122 D. Louden/T. Morrison 29 D002 5 397 392 466 338 388 392 1118 222 1340 1340 122
123 T. Beardsley/R. Beardsley 6 D001 11 372 384 481 343 384 318 1045 291 1336 1336 123
124 J. Potter/T. Skeel 1 D001 5 386 414 498 310 357 414 1081 252 1333 1333 124
125 J. Markcum/R. Bidelman 26 D002 9 346 330 450 321 317 330 968 360 1328 1328 125
126 C. Weston/D. Collaed 31 D002 6 405 413 480 413 376 336 1125 201 1326 1326 126
127 A. Ewing/R. Dedulp 18 D002 17 296 289 453 289 288 256 833 492 1325 1325 127
128 M. Sikes/D. Weber 56 D003 8 344 357 479 253 347 357 957 366 1323 1323 128
129 R. Vaga/S. Flanagan 33 D002 1 327 355 492 355 290 263 908 411 1319 1319 129
130 L. Christenson/K. Wasko 12 D001 17 417 405 461 372 405 373 1150 168 1318 1318 130
131 P. Peter Sr/B. Socha 55 D003 7 383 371 458 332 371 354 1057 261 1318 1318 130
132 D. Dame Sr/D. Dame Jr 1 D001 5 384 417 503 244 398 417 1059 258 1317 1317 132
133 S. Wolever/C. Vierk 21 D002 13 422 403 455 363 403 394 1160 156 1316 1316 133
134 D. Sheets/J. Kohler 21 D002 16 380 368 457 353 368 326 1047 267 1314 1314 134
135 I. Miller/N. Hawkins 45 D003 18 337 316 444 311 316 303 930 384 1314 1314 134
136 E. Hoffman/T. Hoffman 39 D003 24 372 357 453 348 319 357 1024 288 1312 1312 136
137 O. Dubois/J. Dantuma 10 D001 16 442 416 449 384 416 408 1208 99 1307 1307 137
138 D. Brown/R. Aukerman 29 D002 8 424 476 525 360 476 324 1160 147 1307 1307 137
139 R. Tooman Sr/R. Tooman Jr 53 D003 12 355 334 446 334 331 304 969 336 1305 1305 139
140 R. Rood/J. Perry 59 D003 4 357 377 487 377 273 316 966 330 1296 1296 140
141 R. Homberg/J. Homberg 59 D003 3 384 369 455 369 317 340 1026 258 1284 1284 141
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Event Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
142 R. Johnson/Z. Heiss 6 D001 11 396 374 449 352 329 374 1055 225 1280 1280 142
143 R. Roush Jr/T. Push 5 D001 9 409 413 476 413 349 327 1089 189 1278 1278 143
144 C. Farr/R. Sloan Jr 57 D003 5 426 390 438 372 366 390 1128 144 1272 1272 144
145 T. Zelek/D. Bayon 52 D003 11 381 371 460 308 325 371 1004 267 1271 1271 145
146 K. Green/S. Vibicht 3 D001 7 442 398 431 378 394 398 1170 99 1269 1269 146
147 T. Sanbourin/B. Dittenber 3 D001 7 409 378 441 376 378 322 1076 189 1265 1265 147
148 R. Jordan/M. Pharms 35 D002 21 404 372 439 372 322 370 1064 201 1265 1265 147
149 R. Pion/J. Rosecrans 31 D002 6 393 357 434 334 338 357 1029 231 1260 1260 149
150 J. Wheeler/J. Robertson 28 D002 7 421 376 428 376 354 362 1092 156 1248 1248 150
151 A. Oswald/P. Benedict 24 D002 12 443 404 437 386 404 347 1137 99 1236 1236 151
152 J. Nelson/M. Peterson 22 D002 14 349 316 433 316 267 275 858 351 1209 1209 152
153 G. Hills/D. Montague 27 D002 7 442 381 414 381 355 372 1108 99 1207 1207 153
154 S. Marihugh/D. Richardson 44 D003 17 300 224 386 191 224 213 628 486 1114 1114 154
155 R. Willey/J. Allen 42 D003 20 333 247 378 233 247 89 569 393 962 962 155
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